
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Hexham (4047) race flown on 03 June 2023 
23 members sent 298 birds 

Liberated at 10:00 hours in a Light East wind 
 
 

 Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity 

1 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22C72943 03:06:46 1607.289 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 184:0425 GB21N50650 03:22:05 1604.610 

3 Mr/s G Winterton Syston & District FC - N 163:0567 GB20A34791 03:01:56 1579.988 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 184:0425 GB20Z32425 03:25:30 1577.932 

5 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22C72901 03:10:36 1574.963 

6 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22N39678 03:10:40 1574.413 

7 S Lansdowne Syston & District FC - N 162:0182 GB20V88513 03:01:34 1571.349 

8 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB20Z01246 03:14:39 1570.236 

9 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB21Z20017 03:16:21 1556.641 

10 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB22Z17636 03:16:24 1556.245 

11 D Fantom Ashby & Dist FC - N 159:1025 GB21D22478 03:00:49 1553.314 

12 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB21Z20043 03:17:02 1551.242 

13 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21A16127 02:55:58 1550.310 

14 Bentley & Cuthbert East Leake SR FC - N 144:0003 GB22N54367 02:44:30 1540.687 

15 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21A16125 02:57:43 1535.044 

16 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 184:0425 GB20AU00706 03:31:33 1532.805 

17 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21X31054 02:58:42 1526.597 

18 G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC - S 200:1544 GB21N81759 03:52:50 1518.397 

19 G Cooper Syston & District FC - N 162:1450 GB22B46414 03:08:56 1516.791 

20 G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC - S 200:1544 GB22N13904 03:54:17 1509.000 

       North Section 

12 members sent 89 birds 

1 Mr/s G Winterton Syston & District FC - N 163:0567 GB20A34791 03:01:56 1579.988 

2 S Lansdowne Syston & District FC - N 162:0182 GB20V88513 03:01:34 1571.349 

3 D Fantom Ashby & Dist FC - N 159:1025 GB21D22478 03:00:49 1553.314 

4 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21A16127 02:55:58 1550.310 

5 Bentley & Cuthbert East Leake SR FC - N 144:0003 GB22N54367 02:44:30 1540.687 

6 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21A16125 02:57:43 1535.044 

7 T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC - N 154:1757 GB21X31054 02:58:42 1526.597 

       South Section 

11 members sent 209 birds 

1 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22C72943 03:06:46 1607.289 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 184:0425 GB21N50650 03:22:05 1604.610 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 184:0425 GB20Z32425 03:25:30 1577.932 

4 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22C72901 03:10:36 1574.963 

5 P Robinson Nuneaton Prog RPC - S 170:0988 GB22N39678 03:10:40 1574.413 

6 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB20Z01246 03:14:39 1570.236 

7 J Gilbert Trent Valley H. HS - S 173:1160 GB21Z20017 03:16:21 1556.641 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC - - 
 

Appleby Magna HS 1 6 

Ashby & District FC 5 44 
 

Barras Green HS - - 

Church Road FC - - 
 

Dunchurch RPC 3 67 

East Leake SRFC 1 11 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Nuneaton Progressive RPC 3 21 
 

Shipston on Stour IFC 4 68 

Southam & District IFC - - 
 

Syston & District FC 5 28 

Trent Valley House HS 1 53 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (7 June 2023) CA Covington (Secretary) 


